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Research Proposal
Research Title:

Main Researcher(s) or supervisor(s):

Faculty or Research Centre:

Date:


1. Summary of Proposal:
a) Title:
b) Executive Duration:
c) Main Researcher:
d) Main Co-researchers:
e) Total Budget:
f) Executive Organization:
g) Executive Place:
h) Research problem (importance and research gap, about 150 words):
i) Main Objective:
j) Summary of Research Plan (about 100 words):
k) Most Importance Application:
2. Information about Researchers:
a. Main Researcher:
· Name:

· Address:

· Mobil:

· Office Tell:

· Email:

· National Code:

· Job:

· Organization:
b. Table 1. Educational Degrees of Main Researcher:
	No.
	Education Degree
	Course and Specialty
	University
	Country
	Year

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


c. Table 2. Information of Main co-Researchers:
	No.
	Names
	Job
	Education Degree
	Type of Function
	Signature

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


d. List of Papers or Researches of Main Researcher (5 new and related articles):

3. Research Informations:
a) Title:
b) Statement of Problem: (Introduction, Population Information, Medical Problem, Knowledge Gap, and Rationale with references about 500 words)
c) Literature Review: (3-7 papers including place, study type, year, samples and related results with criticism, about 500 words)
d) Words Definition:
e) Objectives & Hypothesis: 

1. General Objectives:
2. Specific Objectives:

3. Hypothesis:

4. Research Questions:

5. Applied Goals:
4. Design Methods:

a) Design Type:

1. Basic                   2. Applied                    3. Developmental  

b) KUMS Research Priorities (Subject and Number):
c) Type of Study:
d) Research Design (About 400 words):
e) Sampling Procedures (Study Population, Sampling Method, and Sample Size):
f) Table 3. Characteristics of Variables:

	No.
	Variable Names
	Scale*
	Role**
	Practical Definition
	Unit

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


*scale :( Nominal, Ordinal, Continues, Discrete)

**Role: (Main, Independent, Dependent, Background and Confounder)

g) Data Collection (Tools, Validation, Processing Data Collection and Forms):
h) Data Processing & Analysis (Software, Data Processing, Statistical Tests):
i) Ethical View (Moral and Ethical Considerations):
j) Limitations (problems, probable limits and methods for reductions):
5. Prediction of time for executive project: 

Start date:                       end date:                          duration:

Table 4. Gantt Table for Main Activity:

	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	Year
	Time (M)
	Responder
Person
	Activity Type 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


6. References (According to Vancouver Style):
7. Budgets: 

Table 5. Research Staff Costs

	No.
	Activity Type
	Number
	Hours
	Fee
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Total Staff Costs=

Table 6. Required Laboratory Tests and Special Services
	No.
	Test's Name
	Laboratory
	Number
	Fee
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Total tests costs=

Table 7. Required Equipment's
	No.
	Equipment Name
	Company 
	Country 
	Number
	Fee
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Total Equipment Costs=

Table 8. Required Materials 
	No.
	Material Name
	Company 
	Country 
	Number
	Fee
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Total Material Costs=

Table 9. Required Journey Costs
	No.
	Destination
	Number Journey
	Aim of Journey
	Transport Device
	Fee
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Total journey's costs=

Table 10. Other Costs
	No.
	Cost's Type
	Number
	Fee
	Total

	1
	Copy and bookbinding
	
	
	

	2
	Books and Journals
	
	
	

	3
	Reception and Miscellaneous
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Total other's costs=

Table 11. Total Costs 
	No.
	Cost's Type
	Total

	1
	Total Staff Costs (matter 14)
	

	2
	Total Tests Costs (matter 15)
	

	3
	Total Equipment Costs (matter 17b)
	

	4
	Total Material Costs (matter 17b)
	

	5
	Total Journey's Costs
	

	6
	Total Other's Costs (matter 25)
	


Total research costs=

Cooperative Other Organization: 1. Yes                   2. No
If Yes, How Mach?

Remind Costs of Project (requested): 
Signature of Main Researcher                        Signature of RATVC
Informed Consents

Title of Research:

Aims and methods of research:
Probable advantage and disadvantage for participants:
Intervention description:
Patient's authority:
Main researcher commitments:

Main researcher Tel.:

Patient's information: 

Name                                     Family Name   
Father's Name                        Birth Date

Signature of main researcher                   Signature of patient or legal tutor
Only for students in Thesis:


Name:


Student Code:


Year of Inters:


Education Section:


Education Course:


Tell:


Email:


National Code:








